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Patterns of Pain

Date

Date of Birth

8 am

10 am

noon

2 pm

4 pm

6 pm

8 pm
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midnight

2 am

4 am
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NO HURT

No pain
o 1

HURTS
LITTLE BIT

o

HURTS HURTS
LITTLE MORE  EVEN MORE

Moderate pain

HURTS
WHOLE LOT

HURTS
WORST

Worst pain

9
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